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# Total Name Asso Weapon Caliber Ch Pi Tu Ra So1 So2 So3 So4 So5 So

Events - All - 
Big Bore Handgun
Revolver

1 38 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR Casull .44 Mag 10 10 10 8 | |
2 33 OURY Dominique FR FFTIR Picra .300 WP 10 10 7 6 | |
3 32 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR Manurhin .357 Mag 9 9 7 7 | |
4 29 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA Picra .300 WP 9 8 9 3 | |
5 26 LANGEDIJK Paul NL NSA Casull .44 Auto Mag 3 10 6 7 | |
6 22 DEUSCHER Cyril FR FFTIR Wesson Arms .357 Max 5 6 5 6 | |
7 20 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 Seville .44 Mag 8 6 3 3 | |
8 18 CURFS Yvo NL NSA Ruger .44 Mag 5 5 5 3 | |

Production

1 38 VAN DEN BANDT Peter NL NSA Loppo 7 BR 10 10 8 10 | |
2 36 NEUMANN Heinz-Peter DE BDS LV05 Loppo 7 BR 9 10 8 9 | |
3 35 UTZMANN Peter DE BDS LV07 T/C Contender .30-30 Win 9 10 8 8 | |
4 35 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR Salva 6 BR 9 10 8 8 | |
5 34 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 Loppo 7 BR 6 9 10 9 | |
6 34 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA Picra .30 Picra 10 9 8 7 | |
7 31 OURY Dominique FR FFTIR Picra .260 Picra 8 10 7 6 | |
8 27 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 T/C Contender 7-30 Waters 8 8 5 6 | |
9 24 DEUSCHER Cyril FR FFTIR T/C Contender .30 Herrett 8 6 5 5 | |
10 9 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 T/C Contender 7 TCU 5 4 0 0 | |

Standing

1 26 VALITON Christophe FR FFTIR 9 7 6 4 | 3 |
2 26 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA Picra .260 Picra 9 8 3 6 | 2 |
3 24 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR Loppo 7 BR 9 5 4 6 | |
4 22 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR T/C Contender .30-20 Win 7 5 6 4 | |
5 21 CURFS Yvo NL NSA Ruger .44 Mag 10 7 2 2 | |
6 16 DEUSCHER Cyril FR FFTIR Unique .32-20 Win 6 5 3 2 | |
7 16 KOUKALOVÁ Klára CZ CZMSSA T/C Contender .357 Mag 6 4 5 1 | |
8 8 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 Picra .260 Picra 4 2 2 0 | |

Unlimited

1 37 UTZMANN Peter DE BDS LV07 XP-100 7 BR 10 8 9 10 | |
2 37 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA Novotni Ben 1 .308 Win 10 10 7 10 | |
3 37 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR Salva 6 BR 10 10 9 8 | |
4 37 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR Loppo 7 BR 10 10 10 7 | |
5 35 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 Loppo 7 BR 10 10 9 6 | |
6 34 OURY Dominique FR FFTIR Picra .260 Picra 10 10 8 6 | |
7 34 DEUSCHER Cyril FR FFTIR T/C Contender 7 TCU 10 10 9 5 | |



12. Cup Silhouette de Betebuerg 2012

Luxembourg, 08.04.2012 Seite 2/4

# Total Name Asso Weapon Caliber Ch Pi Tu Ra So1 So2 So3 So4 So5 So

8 32 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 Wichita 7 BR 10 9 6 7 | |
9 20 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 XP-100 7 BR 6 8 2 4 | |

Small Bore Handgun
Revolver

1 37 FOISEL Georg DE BDS LV07 Picra .22 lr 10 10 9 8 | |
2 37 UTZMANN Peter DE BDS LV07 Casull .22 lr 10 10 10 7 | |
3 36 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR Manurhin .22 lr 10 8 10 8 | |
4 35 STEYER René FR FFTIR Manurhin .22 lr 10 9 8 8 | |
5 23 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR Casull .22 lr 7 6 4 6 | |
6 23 LANDOUZY Astrid FR FFTIR Manurhin .22 lr 9 9 3 2 | |
7 17 ROUHOVÁ Petra CZ CZMSSA Casull .22 lr 6 5 4 2 | |
8 10 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 Picra .22 lr 10 0 0 0 | |

Production

1 39 FOISEL Georg DE BDS LV07 Anschütz .22 lr 10 10 9 10 | |
2 39 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 10 10 10 9 | |
3 38 NEUMANN Heinz-Peter DE BDS LV05 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 10 10 8 10 | |
4 37 STEYER René FR FFTIR Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 10 10 10 7 | |
5 36 VAN DEN BANDT Peter NL NSA T/C Contender .22 lr 10 10 7 9 | |
6 35 LANDOUZY Astrid FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 9 10 8 8 | |
7 33 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 10 8 8 7 | |
8 22 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 Picra .22 lr 9 8 2 3 | |
9 18 LANGEDIJK Paul NL NSA Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 3 6 4 5 | |
10 17 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 T/C Contender .22 lr 7 4 2 4 | |
11 12 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 Hämmerli 280 .22 lr 3 4 1 4 | |

Standing

1 28 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 7 9 3 9 | 1 |
2 28 BERTRAND Marcus FR FFTIR Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 7 7 8 6 | |
3 27 VALITON Christophe FR FFTIR Unique .22 lr 7 8 5 7 | |
4 22 LANDOUZY Astrid FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 8 6 4 4 | |
5 19 STEYER René FR FFTIR Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 8 5 2 4 | |
6 19 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA Picra .22 lr 5 7 4 3 | |
7 18 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 5 9 1 3 | |
8 17 KOUKALOVÁ Klára CZ CZMSSA Picra .22 lr 5 6 3 3 | |
9 13 MÄRKER Karl DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 5 5 1 2 | |
10 12 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 Picra .22 lr 4 2 2 4 | |
11 7 BRAUER Tristan DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 3 2 0 2 | |
12 5 MATTHEIER Emanuel DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 2 2 0 1 | |
13 4 WINDER Arkadius DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 1 2 1 0 | |
14 4 MATTHEIER Lars DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 1 2 1 0 | |
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Unlimited

1 40 STEYER René FR FFTIR TOZ .22 lr 10 10 10 10 | |
2 39 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 10 10 9 10 | |
3 38 VAN DEN BANDT Peter NL NSA T/C Contender .22 lr 10 10 10 8 | |
4 34 FOISEL Georg DE BDS LV07 Mauser .22 lr 9 9 10 6 | |
5 31 LANDOUZY Astrid FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 9 9 4 9 | |
6 28 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 9 8 7 4 | |
7 27 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 Anschütz .22 lr 9 8 3 7 | |
8 7 WINDER Arkadius DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 3 0 0 4 | |

Standing Junior

1 13 MÄRKER Karl DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 5 5 1 2 | |
2 7 BRAUER Tristan DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 3 2 0 2 | |
3 5 MATTHEIER Emanuel DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 2 2 0 1 | |
4 4 WINDER Arkadius DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 1 2 1 0 | |
5 4 MATTHEIER Lars DE BDS LV04 Hämmerli 120 .22 lr 1 2 1 0 | |

Field Pistol
Production

1 35 VALITON Christophe FR FFTIR .22 Hornet 10 9 9 7 | |
2 30 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA Picra .22 Hornet 10 7 6 7 | |
3 30 SCHMITT Christophe FR FFTIR T/C Contender .22 Hornet 10 7 7 6 | |
4 22 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 Anschütz .22 Hornet 9 8 3 2 | |
5 19 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 Picra .22 Hornet 6 5 4 4 | |
6 18 KOUKALOVÁ Klára CZ CZMSSA Picra .22 Hornet 7 4 3 4 | |
7 17 LEXIS Jos NL NSA T/C Contender .357 Mag 5 8 4 0 | |
8 6 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 T/C Contender .357 Mag 1 2 1 2 | |

Production any Sights

1 38 VALITON Christophe FR FFTIR .22 Hornet 10 10 8 10 | |
2 31 SCHMITT Christophe FR FFTIR T/C Contender .22 Hornet 10 9 7 5 | |
3 24 KOUKALOVÁ Klára CZ CZMSSA Picra .22 Hornet 8 7 3 6 | |
4 24 LEXIS Jos NL NSA T/C Contender .357 Mag 7 9 3 5 | |
5 24 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 Picra .22 Hornet 7 9 3 5 | |
6 21 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA Picra .22 Hornet 8 7 4 2 | |
7 10 BERGHAUS Axel DE BDS LV05 T/C Contender 10 Auto 3 7 0 0 | |

Small Bore Rifle
Silhouette

1 32 BERTRAND Marcus FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 8 8 8 8 | |
2 31 WELTER Martin FR FFTIR Sako .22 lr 8 8 7 8 | |
3 27 RIGAUX Pascal FR FFTIR Blaser .22 lr 8 6 6 7 | |
4 21 BOUDRY Régis FR FFTIR Sako .22 lr 8 4 5 4 | |



12. Cup Silhouette de Betebuerg 2012

Luxembourg, 08.04.2012 Seite 4/4

# Total Name Asso Weapon Caliber Ch Pi Tu Ra So1 So2 So3 So4 So5 So

5 16 DEHAN Nicolas FR FFTIR CZ .22 lr 3 9 2 2 | |
6 9 VAN DORT Willem NL NSA Anschütz .22 lr 3 1 4 1 | |
7 3 ALTMANN Manfred DE BDS LV04 CZ .22 lr 0 1 1 1 | |

Light

1 29 WELTER Martin FR FFTIR Sako .22 lr 8 8 5 8 | |
2 25 RIGAUX Pascal FR FFTIR Blaser .22 lr 6 7 5 7 | |
3 21 BERTRAND Marcus FR FFTIR Anschütz .22 lr 5 8 3 5 | |
4 18 DEHAN Nicolas FR FFTIR CZ .22 lr 5 6 1 6 | |
5 16 BOUDRY Régis FR FFTIR Sako .22 lr 4 5 2 5 | |
6 10 VAN DORT Willem NL NSA Anschütz .22 lr 2 3 4 1 | |
7 4 ALTMANN Manfred DE BDS LV04 CZ .22 lr 0 1 1 2 | |

Sport Handgun Speed
Big Bore 1

1 25 MASCLET Jean Pierre FR FFTIR SIG 9 Para 4 10 4 7 | |
2 25 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 Smith & Wesson .357 Mag 5 10 4 6 | |
3 24 JEANGUYOT Alain FR FFTIR Korth .357 Mag 5 9 5 5 | |
4 19 WEGMANN Beat LU FLTAS SIG 9 Para 5 5 5 4 | |
5 18 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR Smith & Wesson .357 Mag 3 9 1 5 | |
6 18 EISL Jörg LU FLTAS SIG 9 Para 6 6 4 2 | |
7 17 SOIKA Rainer DE DSB LV04 SIG 9 Para 4 6 3 4 | |
8 10 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR CZ 9 Para 2 5 0 3 | |
9 9 OURY Dominique FR FFTIR Colt .45 ACP 1 1 2 5 | |
10 5 DEUSCHER Cyril FR FFTIR Colt .45 ACP 0 2 0 3 | |
11 3 UTZMANN Monika DE BDS LV07 Korth .357 Mag 1 1 0 1 | |

Big Bore 2

1 11 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 Heckler & Koch 9 Para 5 0 3 3 | |
2 10 WEGMANN Beat LU FLTAS Glock .40 S&W 2 2 4 2 | |


